
In perioada 22-24.05.2024 se vor efectua 2 transporturi Agabaritice cu o greutate de 79 t, si lungime de 
38 m pe urmatorul traseu: 
 
MARSA                             Sat                                           

 AVRIG                             Oras             DJ105G     M      3      3   

 VESTEM                            Sat              DN1        R     12     15   

 INT DN1-DJ106D                    Intersectie      DN1        R      6     21   

 INT DNA1SB-DJ106                  Intersectie      DNA1SB     R      6     27   

 INT DN14-DNA1SB                   Intersectie      DNA1SB     R      5     32   

 INT DNA1SB-DN7H                   Intersectie      DNA1SB     R      7     39   

 SALISTE                           Oras             DNA1       R     16     55   

 APOLDU DE JOS                     Comuna           DNA1       R      9     64   

 CUNTA                             Comuna           DNA1       R     13     77   

 INT A1-DN1(SEBES)                 Intersectie      DNA1       R     11     88   

 INT A1-DN1(LANCRAM)               Intersectie      DNA1       R      6     94   

 INT A10-V.AB                      Intersectie      DNA10      R      8    102   

 INT A10-DN1(2)                    Intersectie      DNA10      R      8    110   

 INT A10-DN14B                     Intersectie      DNA10      R     10    120   

 INT A10-DN1                       Intersectie      DNA10      R     16    136   

 LIM AIUD-A10                      Limita de loc.   DNA10      R      2    138   

 INT DN1-A10                       Intersectie      DNA10      R     10    148   

 INT A10-A3                        Intersectie      DNA10      R     17    165   

 INT DN1-AA3                       Intersectie      DNA3       R      1    166   

 TURDA                             Municipiu        DN1        R      2    168   

  TURENI 
 
 


